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	Last Name
	First Name
	Agency
	Contact

	Duke
	Jessica
	Oregon Public Health Division
	jessica.duke@state.or.us

	Duncan
	Lila
	Independent Consultant
	lilaplans@gmail.com

	Hison
	Camelia
	Planned Parenthood
	Camelia.hison@ppcw.org

	Ludwig
	Susan
	Newberg High School
	ludwigs@newberg.k12.or.us

	McDaid
	Jon
	Oregon Health Authority
	michael.j.mcdaid@state.or.us

	Sanders
	Ely
	Pathfinders of Oregon
	esanders@pathfindersoforegon.org

	Tucker
	Tiffany
	Insights Teen Parent Program
	ttucker@insightstpp.org

	Uebel
	Lesli
	Oregon Public Health Division
	lesli.l.uebel@state.or.us

	Victor
	Brad
	Independent Consultant
	brad.victor@state.or.us



Current Officers/Executive Leadership – 

Ely Sanders, President
Tiffany Tucker, Treasurer
Brad Victor, Secretary
Jessica Duke, Ex-Officio
